
Address : Kendrya Bhawan 5th Floor, Sector 'H' Aliganj, Lucknow Web : www.moefroclko.org email : info@moefroclko.org

Government Of India, 
Ministry Of Environment & Forests
Regional Office (Central Region)

540

Approved
Approved in Principle
Closed Under 4.14
Closed Under 4.2 (ii)
EDS
Rejected on Merit
Returned
SAG Meeting
Submitted to Ministry
VIOLATION
Withdrawn by State Govt.

Status

DWSS Hydel Irrigation Mining Others Rail Road Transmissi
on

 Category

5 1 1 1 34 15 124 35
1 1 0 1 34 5 39 22
1 0 1 1 11 2 26 5
0 1 2 0 3 3 21 2
1 0 3 2 10 5 32 4
0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0
1 0 0 1 3 0 32 4
0 0 1 2 0 0 3 2
0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
3 0 5 1 5 0 10 2
0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0

216
103
47
32
57
4

41
8
2

26
4

12 3 15 10 103 30 291 76Total:-

Total

 Abstract Report of proposal decided 

Period from to

State

01-JAN-13 23-JUL-15

% %

Area form  ha.to0 1000  ha.

 As on 23 July 2015

District


