

## Government Of India, Ministry Of Environment & Forests Regional Office (Central Region)

As on 23 July 2015

Abstract Report of proposal decided

Period from 01-JAN-13 to 23-JUL-15

State % District %

Area form 0 ha.to 1000 ha.

Category Status	DWSS	Hydel	Irrigation	Mining	Others	Rail	Road	Transmissi on	Total
Approved	5	1	1	1	34	15	124	35	216
Approved in Principle	1	1	0	1	34	5	39	22	103
Closed Under 4.14	1	0	1	1	11	2	26	5	47
Closed Under 4.2 (ii)	0	1	2	0	3	3	21	2	32
EDS	1	0	3	2	10	5	32	4	57
Rejected on Merit	0	0	0	0	1	0	3	0	4
Returned	1	0	0	1	3	0	32	4	41
SAG Meeting	0	0	1	2	0	0	3	2	8
Submitted to Ministry	0	0	0	1	1	0	0	0	2
VIOLATION	3	0	5	1	5	0	10	2	26
Withdrawn by State Govt.	0	0	2	0	1	0	1	0	4
Total:-	12	3	15	10	103	30	291	76	540

